

## Materiale auxiliare pentru constructii

I.D.: 66629680

---

Data publicarii	25.02.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.031,93 RON - 1.031,93 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON UW 50 4M 0.5 6 Buc 15.1261 90.7563 CW 50 4M 0.5 2 Buc 15.9664 31.9328 PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 HYDRO 2 Buc 38.6555 77.3109 TENCO 20 KG 1 SAC 10.0840 10.0840 BAUMIT GLET FINO GRANDE 20KG IPSOS INT 1 Buc 20.1681 20.1681 BAUMIT GLET FINO BELLO 20kg IPSOS INT 1 Buc 31.0924 31.0924 SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5x25 1,000 Buc 0.0420 42.0168 SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5x9.5 200 Buc 0.0504 10.0840 WAGO CLEMA 2 POLI LITAT 221-412 250 Buc 1.2605 315.1261 AMORSA SENTOSA 5L 1 Buc 12.6050 12.6050 RANGA CUIE 600MM FI14 1 Buc 16.3866 16.3866 HARDEX NIVELA BULA AL 120CM 1 Buc 58.8235 58.8235 BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 20m 1 Buc 3.3613 3.3613 DOZA LEGATURA GIPS CARTON 95X110 1 Buc 3.3613 3.3613 CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 20 10 Buc 0.3361 3.3613 SMIRGHEL P120 ML 5 ML 2.5210 12.6050 WD-40 SMART 450ML 1 Buc 26.8908 26.8908 PENSULA TMD 50 MM 2 Buc 4.2017 8.4034 PENSULA TMD 40 MM 2 Buc 3.7815 7.5630 SENTOSA MANUSI MECANIC M11 4 Buc 11.7647 47.0588 675307 BALAMA PROFILATA 16X100 2 Buc 2.9412 5.8824 BUTELIE GAZ 1 Buc 5.0420 5.0420 TG BEC LED 24V 8W E27 10 Buc 8.4034 84.0336 FY CONDUCTOR CU 1.5 ML 50 MT 0.9664 48.3193 TG BEC LED 24V 8W E27 5 Buc 8.4034 42.0168 1405 012GV BANDA MONTAJ 10M 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 COPEX FIR16mm ML 7 ML 0.8403 5.8824 1031.9326

---